
Graafsbos
Merksplas 27.2.2022

Omega

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3680m
Tijd : 1:15:05 (20'24"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:59:52
2. Christa ZWIKKER 1:03:24
3. Lieve GEENS 1:05:25

1. 116 00:06:39 464m 14'20"/km
2. 143 00:07:25 00:14:04 319m 23'15"/km
3. 122 00:04:11 00:18:15 368m 11'22"/km
4. 126 00:03:02 00:21:17 197m 15'24"/km
5. 145 00:03:39 00:24:56 254m 14'22"/km
6. 129 00:07:03 00:31:59 232m 30'23"/km
7. 130 00:12:30 00:44:29 244m 51'14"/km
8. 146 00:06:45 00:51:14 338m 19'58"/km
9. 137 00:02:36 00:53:50 174m 14'57"/km

10. 147 00:08:57 01:02:47 449m 19'56"/km
11. 125 00:08:51 01:11:38 299m 29'36"/km
12. 180 00:03:02 01:14:40 263m 11'32"/km
13. 999 00:00:25 01:15:05 76m 5'29"/km
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